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Revenge Social Networking 

Brokering “Medical Tourism” for semi-elective surgery 
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OPIM 651 2011 Darwinator Data 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

6.565.554.543.532.521.51

Average Rating 

C
o

u
n

t 

339 ideas from 60 students 

(How much value can be created from this idea by a team of OPIM 651 students?) 
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Four Levers on Tournament Performance 

Increase the number of 

opportunities generated. 

“take more draws” 

Shift the mean 

quality of the 

opportunities 

generated. 

Increase the 

accuracy in 

evaluating 

opportunities. Increase the variance in the 

quality of opportunities 

generated. 
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Expected Quality of Best Idea as Function of Number of Ideas 

Source:  

Approximation based on calculations from distribution of 

247 venture ideas from 47 individuals. 
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Quality of 

Output 
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West Philadelphia X-Prize Team 

http://www.rollingstone.com/news/story/24044267/boyz_under_the_hood 

  

http://www.rollingstone.com/news/story/24044267/boyz_under_the_hood
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What should be the shape of the funnel? 
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Cascades and Whirlpools 

 Calendar time is critical. 

 Raw opportunities are abundant and 

inexpensive. 

 

 Learning. The process of developing 

opportunities leads to an increased 

ability to identify good opportunities. 
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Improving Performance of Innovation Tournaments 

q 

Source: Terwiesch, C. and K. Ulrich. 2009. Innovation Tournaments. Harvard Business Press. 

1. Increase number of opportunities. 

3. Increase the variance in the quality of opportunities. 

2. Improve the average quality of opportunities. 

4. Design filters to improve fidelity of selection. 


